
Committee 2023 Chair Chair email & Phone 2023 Vice Chair 2023 Vice Chair email 2023-24 Board Liaison

2023 Terms 

begin Staff 

gparsons@danvilletelco.net

319-392-4251

Sterling Rex, Farmtel 

Communications
office@farmtel.net

Curtis Thornberry, Panora 

Fiber

In Oct/Nov Chris Danielson

cdanielson@unitelinsurance.com
319-256-2736 641-755-2424

Tammy Wheeler, Farmers Mut. 

Communications
tammywheeler@fmcfiber.com

641-642-3249

kkelley@huntelengineering.com Tammy Wheeler

402-126-6100

andrewrandol@panoratelco.com Marcie Boerner

641-755-2424

jthornton@iamo.tel awelp@mtctech.net Casey Peck

712-583-3232

rachel@metcteam.com Jeff Roiland

712-764-6161

Deb Lucht, Minburn 

Communications
debl@minburncomm.com Rachel Hamilton

515-438-2200

Jody Schulte, Jefferson 

Telecom
jody@jeffersontelecom.com Casey Peck

None in 2023 515-386-6021

rogerkr@dumontelephone.com Tim Eklund

641-857-3211

Ray Warner, Aureon                  Jan Muhl

Chuck Deisbeck until August, 

then Tom Lovell, CL Tel
chuck.deisbeck@southslope.com Tom Lovell, CL Tel tomlovell@cltel.com Jamie Daubendiek

319-665-5501 641-357-3101
Tom Lovell until August then 

JoAnne Gregorich

ray.warner@aureon.com                                       

515-830-0395

DaveLegislative Aug-23

Dave

TelePAC Apr-23 Dave

Regulatory Relations Apr-23
Vince Tyson, Citizens Mutual    

641-664-2074

Roger Kregel, Dumont 

Telephone
vtyson@mycmtech.com, 

markthoma@wctatel.com

Mark Thoma, Winnebago 

Cooperative                          

641-592-6105

Brittany

Board / Directors 

Training
Apr-23 Melissa

Beyond Broadband Apr-23
Rachel Hamilton, Marne Elk 

Horn Telephone

Seth Thompson, Calix              

319-304-0877

N/A

Leadership Academy Mar-23 Melissa

seth.thompson@calix.com

heath@wiatel.com
Heath Mallory, Wiatel         712-

944-5711

Brittany

CX Conference Apr-23 Brittany

Executive Pathways Apr-23

Andrea Hansen, Butler-Bremer 

Communications                             

319-276-4458

Adam Welp, MTC Technologies                               

319-394-3456

Andy Randol, Panora 

Communicatons Coop

Jillinda Thornton, IAMO

andrea@butler-bremer.biz

Johnathon Tuvera, Citizens 

Mutual                                         

641-664-2074

Nominating MelissaDec-23N/A

Annual Meeting & 

Expo
Apr-23 BrittanyKarlin Kelley, Huntel jtuvera@mycmtech.com

CyberCon Committee

Iowa Communications Alliance Committee Chairs and Board Liaisons 2023-2024
3/23/2023

Sep-23 MelissaScholarship
Marty Fredericks, Forvis         

515-223-0159

Melissa & BrittanyNov-23

Gena Parsons, Danville 

Telecom

Scott Havel

Tim Eklundmarty.fredericks@forvis.com

curtthornberry@panorafiber.com
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